=
g BOM TABLE
g ITEM NO.| ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY.(NOS)
= 1 0082-04-1210 | ALLEN SCREW M4 X 12 2
= 2 0082-06-1210 | ALLEN SCREW M6 X 12 2
= 3 0082-06-1610 | ALLEN SCREW M6 X 16 MM 4
[g 4 0082—06—2010 | ALLEN SCREW M6 X 20 6
ﬁ Q) = 5 0086-06-1010 | GRUB SCREW M6 X 10 8
’ =a 6 0088-21-0630 | PLAIN WASHER M6 SS 6
i \\ 7 0088—-22-0610 SPRING WASHER M6 6
8 0162—01-0510 | NEW FLEXIBLE BRACKET NO.3 1
9 0162—-01-0550 NEW FLEXIBLE BRACKET NO.26 1
10 | 0162-01-0570 | NEW FLEXIBLE BRACKET NO.32 1
@ 11 | 0162-01-0580 | NEW FLEXIBLE BRACKET NO.35 1
12 S110-00-2150 SUPPORT BRACKET <(COMMON DESIGN) ?
(POWDER COATING)
13 | $110-00-2330 | ‘T’ BRACKET FOR MAG. AND GSI26 .

@ @ (POWDER COATING)

&Y  [LLCTRONICA MECHATRONIC SYSTEMS (1) PVT.LTD

NAME: KNEE AXIS KIT FOR MAGNETIC READER HEAD AND SCALE
CODE NO: BKTA—20-0020




